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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
150m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley Heats

Masters I
1. Ioannis Kostakis 1971(SM3) GRE NPC Greece 03:26,97 625 (A)

01:10,79 02:25,00 03:26,97

Offene Wertung
1. Jonas Larsen 1992(SM4) DEN NPC Denmark 02:37,06 863 (A)

00:45,84 01:49,37 02:37,06

2. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN MINEMURA PSS 02:44,34 789 (A)
00:50,82 01:51,80 02:44,34

3. Miguel Luque 1976(SM4) ESP FEDDF 02:49,86 738 (A)
00:52,19 01:54,71 02:49,86

4. Iyad Shalabi 1987(SM2) ISR NPC Israel 05:10,08 706 (A)
01:25,65 03:33,72 05:10,08

5. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(SM4) NED NPC The Netherlands 02:53,86 704 (A)
00:58,95 02:01,75 02:53,86

6. Jan Povysil 1982(SM4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 02:55,71 690 (A)
00:52,57 02:02,33 02:55,71

7. Jose Arnulfo Castorena 1978(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:24,57 640 (A)
01:10,84 02:23,34 03:24,57

8. Ioannis Kostakis 1971(SM3) GRE NPC Greece 03:26,97 625 (A)
01:10,79 02:25,00 03:26,97

9. Ahmed Kelly 1991(SM4) AUS Swimming Australia 03:12,77 573 (A)
01:02,35 02:06,66 03:12,77

10. Ales Secnik 1991(SM2) SLO NPC Slovenia 05:48,61 558 (A)
01:55,85 04:14,41 05:48,61

11. Tomi Brajsa 1993(SM4) CRO Team Croatia 03:34,41 463 (1)
00:57,30 02:41,16 03:34,41

12. Andrii Derevinskyi 1988(SM4) UKR NPC Ukraine 03:47,06 413 (2)
01:05,24 02:39,32 03:47,06

13. Krzysztof Stefanowski 1993(SM4) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 03:57,15 378 (3)
00:58,39 02:41,25 03:57,15

14. Mateusz Blazejewski 1992(SM4) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 03:59,32 372 (4)
01:13,22 02:44,46 03:59,32

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
William Frison 1978 (SM3) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus

Startklasse SM2
1. Iyad Shalabi 1987(SM2) ISR NPC Israel 05:10,08 706 (A)

01:25,65 03:33,72 05:10,08

2. Ales Secnik 1991(SM2) SLO NPC Slovenia 05:48,61 558 (A)
01:55,85 04:14,41 05:48,61

Startklasse SM3
1. Jose Arnulfo Castorena 1978(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:24,57 640 (A)

01:10,84 02:23,34 03:24,57

2. Ioannis Kostakis 1971(SM3) GRE NPC Greece 03:26,97 625 (A)
01:10,79 02:25,00 03:26,97

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
William Frison 1978 (SM3) ITA Aspea Padova Onlus
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Startklasse SM4
1. Jonas Larsen 1992(SM4) DEN NPC Denmark 02:37,06 863 (A)

00:45,84 01:49,37 02:37,06

2. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN MINEMURA PSS 02:44,34 789 (A)
00:50,82 01:51,80 02:44,34

3. Miguel Luque 1976(SM4) ESP FEDDF 02:49,86 738 (A)
00:52,19 01:54,71 02:49,86

4. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(SM4) NED NPC The Netherlands 02:53,86 704 (A)
00:58,95 02:01,75 02:53,86

5. Jan Povysil 1982(SM4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 02:55,71 690 (A)
00:52,57 02:02,33 02:55,71

6. Ahmed Kelly 1991(SM4) AUS Swimming Australia 03:12,77 573 (A)
01:02,35 02:06,66 03:12,77

7. Tomi Brajsa 1993(SM4) CRO Team Croatia 03:34,41 463 (1)
00:57,30 02:41,16 03:34,41

8. Andrii Derevinskyi 1988(SM4) UKR NPC Ukraine 03:47,06 413 (2)
01:05,24 02:39,32 03:47,06

9. Krzysztof Stefanowski 1993(SM4) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 03:57,15 378 (3)
00:58,39 02:41,25 03:57,15

10. Mateusz Blazejewski 1992(SM4) POL IKS AWF WARSAW 03:59,32 372 (4)
01:13,22 02:44,46 03:59,32


